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22-05-25

Plantnaam

Abies concolor

los laden

Abies koreana 'Silberlocke'
Abies nordm. 'Ambrolauri’
Abies nordm. 'Ambrolauri’
Abies nordm. 'Ambrolauri’
Abies nordmanniana
Abies nordmanniana

Acer pal. 'Atropurpureum’
Acer pal. 'Atropurpureum’
Acer pal. 'Atropurpureum’
Acer pal. 'Atropurpureum'’
Acer pal. 'Atropurpureum’
Acer pal. 'Beni-maiko'
Acer pal. 'Beni-maiko'

Acer pal. 'Dissectum Tamuke Yama
Acer pal. 'Dissectum Viridis'
Acer pal. 'Dissectum Viridis'

Acer pal. 'Emerald Lace'
Acer pal. 'Fireglow'

Acer pal. 'Katsura'

Acer pal. 'Katsura'

Acer pal. 'Katsura'

Acer pal. 'Orange Dream'’
Acer pal. 'Osakazuki'
Acer pal. 'Osakazuki'
Acer pal. 'Osakazuki'
Acer pal. 'Osakazuki'
Acer pal. 'Sangokaku'
Acer pal. 'Seiryu'

Acer pal. 'Shaina'

Acer pal. 'Shirazz'

Acer pal. 'Skeeter's Broom'
Acer palmatum

Acer palmatum

Acer palmatum

Acer palmatum

Acer palmatum

Steenweg 114
B-3665 As

Maatomschrijving

300-350 C500 L.

80-100 C45 L.
350-400 C500 L.
400-450 C500 L.
450-500 C500 L.
160-180 C110 L.
200-250 C180 L.
40-50 C4 L.
50-60 C5 L.
80-100 C10 L.
100-120 C10 L.
120-140 C20 L.
60-80 C10 L.
100-120 C10 L.
st 120 C20 L.
80-100 C35 L.

st 120 C20 L.
80-100 C10 L.
100-120 C35 L.
40-50 C4 L.
50-60 C4 L.
100-120 C10 L.
80-100 C10 L.
120-140 C20 L.
120-140 C25 L.
100-120 C35 L.
120-140 C35 L.
140-160 C10 L.
140-160 C10 L.
80-100 C35 L.
100-120 C35 L.
140-160 C20 L.
80-100 C4 L.
60-80 C12 L.
120-140 C12 L.
140-160 C25 L.
160-180 C25 L.

Tel: +32 (0)89 51 98 00

BTW: BE 0460.279.252

Prijs
650,00

40,00
400,00
450,00
500,00
110,00
150,00

7,50
9,00

17,50

19,50

60,00

17,50

19,50

55,00

50,00

55,00

19,50

75,00

7,50
9,00

19,50

19,50

65,00

65,00

60,00

75,00

19,50

19,50

65,00

75,00

60,00

4,75

12,00

17,50

34,00

38,00



Heyeveld

Steenweg 114
B-3665 As

OVERLIJST
Datum: 22-05-25
Pagina: 2
Aantal Plantnaam Maatomschrijving
29 Acer palmatum 180-200 C25 L.
337 Berberis thunb. 'Admiration' ® 20-25 C2 L.
38 Berberis thunb. 'Admiration' ® 30-40 CS L.
83 Berberis thunb. 'Admiration' ® 30-40 C10 L.
2 Berberis thunb. 'Admiration' ® 40-50 C20 L.
4 Carpinus betulus 180-200 C15 L.
159 Carpinus betulus 'Albert Beekman' 180-200 C10 L.
48 Carpinus betulus 'Fastigiata' 160-180 C10 L.
109 Carpinus betulus 'Fastigiata' 180-200 C12 L.
214 Carpinus betulus 'Fastigiata' 180-200 C25 L.
7 Carpinus betulus 'Lucas' 140-160 C25 L.
41 Cedrus deodara 140-160 C25 L.
4 Cedrus deodara 160-180 C35 L.
22 Cedrus libani 'Glauca' 160-180 C20 L.
10 Cephalotaxus h. 'Fastigiata' 60-80 C35 L.
1 Cephalotaxus h. 'Fastigiata' 80-100 C35 L.
13 Cephalotaxus h. 'Fastigiata' 100-120 C45 L.
10 Cephalotaxus h. 'Fastigiata' 120-140 C45 L.
44  Chamaecyparis 1. 'Tvonne' 140-160 C25 L.
122 Chamaecyparis o. 'Nana Gracilis' 30-40 C10 L.
25 Chamaecyparis p. 'Filifera Aurea' 30-40 C7,5 L.
138 Chamaecyparis p. 'Filifera Nana' 25-30 C3 L.
48 Chamaecyparis p. 'Filifera Nana' 40-50 C7.5 L.
5 Cornus controversa 160-180 C25 L.
2 Cornus controversa 'Variegata' 100-120 C25 L.
9 Cornus florida 80-100 C15 L.
2 Cornus kousa 'China Girl' 140-160 C25 L.
2 Cornus kousa 'China Girl' 180-200 C25 L.
1 Cornus kousa 'Milky Way' 160-180 C25 L.
17 Corylus avellana 'Red Majestic'® 80-100 C25 L.
5 Cotinus cog. 'Royal Purple' 80-100 C12 L.
3 Cotinus cog. 'Royal Purple' 60-80 C25 L.
150 Cotoneaster franchetii 60-80 C3 L.
90 Cotoneaster franchetii 80-100 C12 L.
3 Cupressocyparis 1. 'Gold Rider' 60-80 C7.5 L.
9 Cupressocyparis 1. 'Gold Rider' 80-100 C20 L.
5 Cupressocyparis leylandii 80-100 C4 L.
1.990 Cupressocyparis leylandii 100-120 C4 L.

Tel: +32 (0)89 51 98 00

BTW: BE 0460.279.252

Prijs
38,00

4,50

7,50
12,00
18,00

8,75
19,00
16,00
19,50
29,50
25,00
30,00
36,00
60,00
27,50
30,00
50,00
60,00
18,50
18,00

7,00

2,75

7,00
45,00
60,00
40,00
67,50
75,00
75,00
24,00
13,00
18,00

2,50

9,50

7,50
14,00

3,25

3,50
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179
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69

306
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22-05-25

Plantnaam

Cupressocyparis leylandii '2001'
Cupressocyparis leylandii '2001'
Elaeagnus ebbingei

Forsythia int. 'Courtalyn’
Hydrangea an. petiolaris
Imperata cylindrica 'Red Baron'
Imperata cylindrica 'Red Baron'
Juniperus chin. 'Stricta'
Juniperus chin. 'Stricta’
Juniperus chin. 'Stricta’
Juniperus chin. 'Stricta’
Juniperus chin. 'Stricta’
Juniperus chin. 'Stricta’
Juniperus chin. 'Stricta’
Juniperus comm. 'Hibernica'
Juniperus hor. 'Blue Chip'
Juniperus hor. 'Blue Chip'
Juniperus hor. 'Wiltonii'
Juniperus med. 'Mint Julep'
Juniperus med. 'Mint Julep'
Juniperus med. 'Old Gold'
Juniperus med. 'Old Gold'
Juniperus scop. 'Blue Arrow'
Juniperus scop. 'Blue Arrow'
Juniperus scop. 'Blue Arrow'
Juniperus squ. 'Blue Carpet'
Juniperus squ. 'Blue Carpet'
Leucothoe 'Zeblid'

Leucothoe 'Zeblid'

Leucothoe 'Zeblid'

Leucothoe 'Zeblid'

Liquidambar styr.
Liquidambar styr.
Liquidambar styr.
Liquidambar styr.

"Worplesdon'
"Worplesdon'
'Worplesdon'
'Worplesdon'

Liquidambar styraciflua
Liquidambar styraciflua
Liquidambar styraciflua

Steenweg 114
B-3665 As

Maatomschrijving

60-80 C4 L.
120-140 C12 L.
120-140 C45 L.
120-140 C25 L.
60-80 C3 L.
CI5L.

C3 L.

50-60 C25 L.
70-80 C25 L.
80-90 C25 L.
80-100 C15 L.
90-100 C25 L.
100-120 C25 L.
120-140 C35 L.
140-160 C20 L.
25-30 C3 L.
40-50 C7.5 L.
25-30 C3 L.
25-30 C3 L.
40-50 C7.5 L.
25-30 C3 L.
40-50 C7.5 L.
80-100 C12 L.
160-180 C20 L.
140-160 C25 L.
25-30 C3 L.
40-50 C7.5 L.
25-30 C3 L.
30-40 C5 L.
40-50 C10 L.
50-60 C23 L.
120-140 C12 L.
180-200 C12 L.
200-250 C65 L.

scherm b120 x h180 C65 L.

180-200 C12 L.
200-225 C65 L.

scherm b120 x h180 C65 L.

Tel: +32 (0)89 51 98 00

BTW: BE 0460.279.252

Prijs
3,00
8,50

30,00

18,00
4,00
1,60
2,30
9,50

11,00

12,50

12,50

15,00

25,00

35,00

21,00
2,75
7,00
2,75
2,75
7,00
2,75
7,00

10,00

27,50

21,00
2,75
7,00
2,70
5,00

12,00

20,00

16,00

21,00

35,00

80,00

18,00

35,00

80,00
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Plantnaam

Liquidambar styraciflua
Magnolia kobus 'Isis'

Olea europaea

Parrotia persica 'Vanessa'
Pennisetum al. "Hameln'
Perovskia atripl. 'Blue Spire'
Photinia fraseri 'Red Robin'
Photinia fraseri 'Red Robin'
Picea abies 'Acrocona’

Picea abies 'Inversa'

Picea abies 'Will's Zwerg'
Picea abies 'Will's Zwerg'
Picea abies 'Will's Zwerg'
Picea abies 'Will's Zwerg'
Picea abies 'Will's Zwerg'
Picea abies 'Will's Zwerg'
Picea abies 'Will's Zwerg'
Picea abies 'Will's Zwerg'
Picea omorika "Nana'

Picea pungens 'Iseli Fastigiate'
Picea pungens 'Iseli Fastigiate'
Pinus leucodermis 'Compact Gem'
Pinus mugo mughus

Pinus mugo mughus

Pinus nigra 'Green Tower'
Pinus nigra 'Marie Bregeon' ®
Pinus nigra 'Nana'

Pinus nigra nigra

Pinus nigra nigra

Pinus nigra nigra

Pinus nigra nigra

Pinus nigra nigra

Pinus nigra nigra

Pinus nigra nigra

Pinus parv. 'Glauca'

Pinus parv. 'Glauca'

Pinus parv. 'Negishi'

Pinus sylvestris

Maatomschrijving

ho 6/8 C35 L.
225-250 C80 L.
st100 C80 L.
250-300 C65 L.
CI5L.

50-60 C3 L.
80-100 C10 L.
160-180 C45 L.
60-80 C20 L.
80-100 C25 L.
100-120 C15 L.
120-140 C15 L.
100-120 C20 L.
180-200 C20 L.
140-160 C45 L.
160-180 C45 L.
160-180 C80 L.
180-200 C80 L.
140-160 C45 L.
st 80 C65 L.

st 120 C65 L. 80-100
50-60 C15 L.
25-30 C7.5 L.
60-80 C35 L.
80-100 C35 L.
40-50 C25 L.
60-80 C45 L.
80-100 C20 L.
180-200 C80 L.
300-350 C130 L.

bonsai 160-180 C110 L.
bonsai 140-160 C110 L.
bonsai 180-200 C180 L.
bonsai 200-225 C230 L.

160-180 C80 L.
200-250 C80 L.
100-120 C65 L.

bonsai 140-160 C110 L.

Tel: +32 (0)89 51 98 00

BTW: BE 0460.279.252

Prijs
30,00
120,00
60,00
90,00
1,10
2,40
10,00
35,00
30,00
45,00
18,00
20,00
22,00
30,00
65,00
75,00
75,00
85,00
75,00
50,00
65,00
21,00
4,50
40,00
65,00
40,00
55,00
24,00
100,00
450,00
300,00
275,00
350,00
400,00
95,00
150,00
75,00
350,00
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22-05-25

Plantnaam

Pinus sylvestris 'DK/Dyrehave
Pinus sylvestris 'DK/Dyrehave
Pinus sylvestris 'Fastigiata'
Pinus wallichiana

Pinus wallichiana

Pinus wallichiana

Platycladus or. 'Aurea Nana'
Platycladus or. 'Aurea Nana'
Platycladus or. 'Aurea Nana'
Platycladus or. 'Aurea Nana'
Potentilla f. 'Sommerflor’
Prunus 1. 'Caucasica’

Prunus laur. 'Genolia' ®
Prunus laur. 'Genolia' ®
Prunus laur. 'Novita'

Prunus laur. 'Novita'

Prunus laur. 'Novita'

Prunus laur. 'Novita'

Prunus lusitanica 'Angustifolia
Prunus lusitanica 'Angustifolia
Prunus lusitanica 'Angustifolia
Prunus lusitanica 'Angustifolia
Rosa (H) 'Sea Foam'

Rosa (P) 'The Fairy' rose

roze

Spiraea jap. 'Golden Princess'
Spiraea nipp. 'Snowmound'
Spiraea vanhouttei

Taxus b.
Taxus b.
Taxus b.
Taxus b.
Taxus b.
Taxus b.
Taxus b.
Taxus b.
Taxus b.
Taxus b.

'David'

'David'
'Dovastoniana'
'Dovastonii Aurea’
'Fastigiata Aurea'
'Fastigiata Aurea'
'Fastigiata Aurea'
'Fastigiata Aurea'
'Fastigiata Aurea'
'Fastigiata Robusta'

Steenweg 114
B-3665 As

Maatomschrijving

st C180 L.
250-300 C80 L.
80-100 C35 L.
80-100 C20 L.
140-160 C45 L.
180-200 C110 L.
25-30 C3 L.
30-40 C3 L.
30-40 C7,5 L.
50-60 C7.5 L.
30-40 C3 L.
120-140 C25 L.
100-120 C12 L.
120-140 C25 L.
120-140 C12 L.
140-160 C12 L.
120-140 C25 L.
200-225 C35 L.
50-60 CS L.
160-180 C25 L.
140-160 C35 L.
160-180 C35 L.
25-30 C3 L.
25-30 C3 L.

25-30 C3 L.
40-50 C3 L.
50-60 C3 L.
70-80 C15 L.
200-225 C80 L.
60-80 C20 L.
60-80 C20 L.
60-80 C7.5 L.
180-200 C65 L.
180-200 C110 L.
225-250 C80 L.
160-180 C65 L.
50-60 C2 L.

Tel: +32 (0)89 51 98 00

BTW: BE 0460.279.252

Prijs
120,00
60,00
55,00
24,00
65,00
160,00
2,75
2,75
7,00
8,50
2,40
22,00
11,00
16,50
12,50
12,50
15,00
36,00
5,00
38,00
34,00
38,00
2,50
2,50

2,40
2,40
2,40
18,00
125,00
20,00
20,00
15,00
95,00
110,00
135,00
75,00
4,50
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22-05-25

Plantnaam

Taxus b. 'Fastigiata Robusta'
Taxus b. 'Fastigiata Robusta'
Taxus b. 'Fastigiata Robusta'
Taxus b. 'Fastigiata Robusta'
Taxus b. 'Fastigiata Robusta'
Taxus b. 'Fastigiata Robusta'
Taxus b. 'Fastigiata Robusta'
Taxus b. 'Fastigiata Robusta'
Taxus b. 'Fastigiata Robusta'
Taxus b. 'Fastigiata Robusta'
Taxus baccata
Taxus baccata
Taxus baccata
Taxus baccata
Taxus baccata
Taxus baccata
Taxus baccata
Taxus baccata
Taxus baccata
Taxus baccata
Taxus baccata
Taxus baccata
Taxus baccata
Taxus baccata
Taxus baccata
Taxus baccata
Taxus baccata
Taxus baccata
Taxus baccata
Taxus baccata
Taxus baccata
Taxus baccata
Taxus baccata
Taxus baccata
Taxus baccata
Taxus baccata
Taxus baccata
Taxus baccata

Steenweg 114
B-3665 As

Maatomschrijving

60-80 C5 L.

80-100 C5 L.

60-80 C10 L.
110-120 C15 L.
100-110 C20 L.
110-120 C20 L.
120-130 C20 L.
120-140 C35 L.
200-225 C80 L.
225-250 C80 L.
30-40 C2 L.

40-50 C2 L.

50-60 C5 L.

80-100 C12 L.
80-100 C15 L.
100-120 C15 L.
120-140 C15 L.
100-120 C20 L.
120-140 C25 L.
160-180 C45 L.
200-225 C65 L.
225-250 C180 L.
kegel 80-100 C45 L.
kegel 110-120 C45 L.
kegel 120-130 C45 L.
kegel 130-140 C45 L.
kegel 120-140 C65 L.
kegel 140-160 C80 L.
scherm B8OxH80 C35 L.
st60 C45 L. @ 50-60
st80 C45 L. @ 50-60

multistam 80-100 C350 L.

st100 C45 L. © 50-60
multistam 100-120 C500
multistam 160-180 C500
bol 45 C20 L.

bol 45 C25 L.

bol 75 C80 L.

Tel: +32 (0)89 51 98 00

BTW: BE 0460.279.252

Prijs
7,50
8,00

14,00

26,00

24,00

26,00

30,00

40,00

130,00
150,00
2,95
3,25
5,75

15,00

17,50

22,00

28,00

22,00

28,00

60,00

65,00

150,00

40,00

55,00

65,00

75,00

75,00

95,00

30,00

75,00

85,00

1.150,00

95,00

L. 1.500,00
L. 1.500,00
32,00
32,00
90,00



Heyeveld

OVERLLJST

Datum:
Pagina:
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61
24

19
8.877
318

14
32

1.005
35

13
182
87

2.840

12
118
1.030
101
22
296
131
906
586

22-05-25

Plantnaam

Taxus baccata

Taxus baccata

Taxus media

Taxus media 'Groenland'
Taxus media 'Groenland'
Taxus media 'Groenland'
Taxus media 'Groenland'
Taxus media 'Hicksii'
Taxus media 'Hicksii'
Taxus media 'Hicksii'
Taxus media 'Hicksii'
Taxus media 'Hicksii'
Taxus media 'Hicksii'
Taxus media 'Hicksii'
Taxus media 'Hillii'
Taxus media 'Hillii'
Taxus media 'Hillii'
Taxus media 'Hillii'
Taxus media 'Hillii'
Taxus media 'Hillii'
Thuja occ. 'Brabant'
Thuja occ. 'Brabant'
Thuja occ. 'Brabant'
Thuja occ. 'Danica’
Thuja occ. 'Danica’
Thuja occ. 'Golden Globe'
Thuja occ. 'Smaragd'
Thuja occ. 'Smaragd'’
Thuja occ. 'Smaragd'’
Thuja occ. 'Smaragd'
Thuja occ. 'Smaragd'
Thuja occ. 'Smaragd'
Thuja occ. 'Smaragd'
Thuja occ. 'Tiny Tim'
Thuja occ. 'Tiny Tim'
Thuja plicata "Whipcord'
Thuja plicata "Whipcord'
Tsuga canadensis

Steenweg 114
B-3665 As

Maatomschrijving

bol 85 C110 L.

bol 100-110 C180 L.
pompon 80-100 C35 L.
50-60 C5 L.

bol 35-40 C20 L.

bol 40-45 C15 L.

bol 50 C20 L.

pompon 75 C65 L.
pompon 110 C65 L.
pompon 120-140 C65 L.
pompon 140-160 C65 L.
pompon 160-180 C65 L.
pompon 180-200 C65 L.

multistam 160-180 C65 L.

30-40 C2 L.
60-80 C5 L.
60-80 C10 L.
80-100 C10 L.
80-100 C25 L.
180-200 C80 L.
100-120 C15 L.
200-225 C35 L.
225-250 C35 L.
30-40 C7,5 L.
50-60 C20 L.
60-70 C25 L.
60-80 C10 L.
80-100 C10 L.
100-120 C15 L.
120-140 C25 L.
140-160 C25 L.
180-200 C45 L.
225-250 C45 L.
25-30 C3 L.
30-40 C7,5 L.
20-25C2 L.
20-30 C3 L.
80-100 C20 L.

Tel: +32 (0)89 51 98 00

BTW: BE 0460.279.252

Prijs
130,00
200,00

75,00

6,00

21,00

26,00

32,00

80,00
100,00
110,00
135,00
145,00
165,00

85,00

3,25
7,50

11,00

13,00

21,00

70,00

7,25
30,00
35,00

7,00
20,00
25,00

6,50

7,00

11,00

15,00

19,00

35,00

45,00

2,75

7,00

2,50

2,75
15,00



Heyeveld

OVERLLJST
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Pagina:
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127
116
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36
225

22-05-25

Plantnaam

Tsuga canadensis
Tsuga canadensis

Vaccinium cor.
Vaccinium cor.
Vaccinium cor.
Vaccinium cor.
Vaccinium cor.
Vaccinium cor.
Vaccinium cor.
Vaccinium cor.
Vaccinium cor.

'Brigitta Blue'
'Brigitta Blue'
'Brigitta Blue'
'Goldtraube 23'
'Goldtraube 23'
'Goldtraube 23'
'Northland'
'Northland'
'Northland'

Viburnum davidii

Viburnum opulus 'Roseum

Viburnum plic. 'Mariesii'
Viburnum plic. 'Watanabe'
Viburnum plic. 'Watanabe'

Viburnum tinus

Steenweg 114
B-3665 As

Maatomschrijving

180-200 C20 L.
140-160 C35 L.
80-100 C5 L.
80-100 C10 L.
80-100 C25 L.
60-80 CS L.
80-100 C10 L.
80-100 C25 L.
60-80 C25 L.
80-100 C10 L.
80-100 C25 L.
40-50 C10 L.
60-80 C12 L.
60-80 C12 L.
30-40 C3 L.
60-80 C25 L.
40-50 C20 L.

Tel: +32 (0)89 51 98 00

BTW: BE 0460.279.252

Prijs
35,00
30,00
5,00
9,75
21,00
5,00
9,75
21,00
21,00
9,75
21,00
11,00
12,00
12,00
2,75
21,00
12,00



